Grace Gulf Coast Tres Dias
Men’s Weekend #6

Because He First Loved Us

Romans 5:8

October 6 —9, 2016
Weekend Theme: "Because He First Loved Us”
Weekend Verse: Romans 5:8 ESV
“...but God shows his love for us in that while we were still sinners, Christ Died for us.”
Weekend Colors: Crimson & Silver
Weekend Song: “Lord | Need You” by Matt Maher



Grace Gulf Coast Tres Dias

Men’s
Weekend #6




Table of John

Back: Orlando Munive, Dayna Dukett, Lance Gordon, Ken Lewis,
Ramiro Castillo, Fabian Torres
Front: Craig Adelizzi, York Whipple, Justin Moore, Renato Maclan,
Glenn Anthony

Table of Mark

Back: David Veir, Russell Naisbitt, Todd Lee, George Pendleton,
Mike Meyers, Joseph Page

Front: Scott Johnston, Daniel Chen, Ryan Welsh, Bryce Vincent,
Christopher Landon



Table of Matthew

Back: Cody Huff, Dave Coker, Condy Hammer, John West, Wade Herndon,
Jermaine Every, Herb Winters

Front: Michael Blanton, Tim Razkani, EImer Mosbey, Anthony (Tony) Salazar

Table of Peter

Back: Anthony Cruz, Curtis Hazel, Pete Nelson, Vern Roberts, Ray Vaughn,
Chris Moses

Front: Lee Knezek, Marlon Joseph, Suji Okubajo, Frank Redix, Ray Lesoon



Table of Paul

Back: Wayne Vincent, Brandon Hoybach, Troy Sheppard, John McLelland,
Michael Moses, Christopher (Chris) Winklelman

Front: John Norwood, Oscar Garcia, Cliff Reed, Tori Bergersen, Wayne Keen

Table of Luke

Back: Glenn Mikeska, Gil Pena, Jeremy Rollwitz, Ben Brushe,

Brett Posey, Grant Rodriguez
Front: Carlos Vasquez, Joey Equia, James Allen, Craig Book
Tanner Stade



Leadership Team

Left to Right: Peter Van Dongen, Charlie Ehlert, Chris Dinkler,
Robert Bledsoe, Terry Hurd

Spiritual Directors
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Left to Right: Jack Faulkner, Libin Abraham, David Moss, Don Waybright



Chapel Chas

Back: Miguel Cabrera, Ryan Clark

Front:, Art Kufeldt, ET Hubbard, Jerry Berwick

Music Chas

Left to Right: Steven Ruth, Kenny Marcell, Jeremy Faulkner,
Shoby John, Matt Taylor



Palanca Chas

Left to Right: Greg Ceballos, John Newman, Curt Tueffert, Doug Gregory,
Julio Rodriguez, Eddie Araguz, Moses Meza

Rollista Chas

Back: Van Bradley, Gil Pena, Brett Posey, Wade Herndon, George Pendleton,
John McLelland, Chris Dinkler
Front: Ramiro Castillo, Russell Naisbitt, Suji Okubajo, EImer Mosbey,
Craig Adelizzi, Vern Roberts, Cliff Reed



Table Chas

Back: Ed Peters, Dave Coker, David Veir, Brandon Fralick, Orlando Munive

Front: Anthony Cruz, Grant Rodriguez, Wayne Vincent

Prayer Chas

Back: Chris Moses, Fabian Torres, Lance Gordon, Glenn Mikeska

Front: Joseph Page, Herb Winters, Oscar Garcia, Bobby Dunlap



Dining Chas

Left to Right: Rick Harsch, Travis Walkingstick, Joshua Wachob, Sean Bonte,
Stacy Ginn, Bryan Diehl, Dan Cooper

Mobile Chas

Back: Dennis McGough, Dustin Ferguson, Larry Tomazinis, David Maniscalco

Front: Gary Krenek, William (Squid)Devoy, Patrick Mathes, Victor Martinez



Kitchen Chas
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Left to Right: Shane Chamberlain, Tracy Davis, Robert Darnell, Jeff Malone
Donald Winkelman

Dorm Chas

Back: Marcos Villanueva, Chris Hester, Mark Herrera, Shannon Spoehrer
Middle: Kelly Toney, Lee Hubbard

Marty Kenney
Front: Bob Moffett, Kenneth Owens, Bruce Badger
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First

Position Last Name | Name Home Cell Email
Rector Dinkler Chris (281) 658-2931 | Chris.dinkler@gmail.com
Inside Head Chz van Dongen |Peter (281) 353-5222 | (281) 384-0539 |vandongens@att.net
Qutside Head Cha Ehlert Charlie (281) 731-4374 |charlie_e60@hotmail.com
[BUR Bledsoe Robert | (972) 551-0856 | (713) 410-4568 |rbledsce@farmersdistrict82.net
Rover Hurd Terry (281) 337-5077 ] (832) 768-9663 lwood.shop@comcast.net
Spir. Director - Head |Faulkner Jack (979) 251-7586 | (281) 610-2563 | pastorjack.faulkner@gmail.com
Spir. Director - Asst HD |Moss David (281) 997-7509 | (713) 269-0678 |dmoss@hbu.edu
Spir. Director Abraham Libin (423) 240-9125 |labraham@sugarcreek.net
Spir. Director Waybright Don (713) 962-9976 |dwaybright@sugarcreek.net
Music - Head John Shoby | (281) 343-8473 | (291) 830-0313 |shoby.john@gmail.com
Music - Asst Head Ruth Steven | (832) 549-0997 | (832) 549-0997 Irsilversurfer@vahoo.com
Music Faulkner Jeremy (281) 782-2199 |1.40.focker@gmail.com
[Music Marcell Kenny (832) 385-5431 |kmarcelr@gmail.com
Tech Cha Taylor Matt _1(281) 825-1378 | matt21taylor@gmail.com
Head Mobile Devoy William | (281) 373-1678 | (713) 302-1991 | hmcsdevoy@me.com
Storeroom Ferguson Dustin (832) 646-5362 |ferqusondustin@agmail.com
Escort Cha _Rollistas _|Maniscalco  |David (713) 269-8649 |david@houstoninteriorslic.com
Escort Cha Prayer Martinez Victor (832) 493-8813 | victor.martinez3@cbre.com
RosterCha / Photo McGough Dennis (832) 721-5073 |dmcgough@growthcoachingsystems.co
Fellowship & Meat Cha |Krenek Gary (979) 245-9011 | (979) 244-6900 |krenek50@wcnet.net
Fellowship & Meat Cha |Matthes Patrick | (979) 245-8148 | (979) 240-5816 |peppermintpattie51@yahoo.com
Floater Cha Tomagzinis Larry (281) 482-0701 ] (281) 686-1146 |ltomazinis@gmail.com
Table Cha - Head Peters Ed (281) 533-0186 | (512) 968-2092 | edpeters.texas@gmail.com
[ Table Cha - Asst. Head |Fralick Brandon (216) 496-2633 |brandon.fralick@parker.com
Table Cha Coker Dave (281) 460-6194 |dave_mandy@sbcglobal.net
[ Table Cha Veir David (713) 823-2359 |dave.veir@gmail.com
Table Cha Rodriguez Grant (201) 952-1947 | (201) 952-1947 [grod//5@gmail.com
[ Table Cha Munive Qrlando (281) 830-4134 |orlandomunive@agmail.com
Table Cha Cruz Anthony (832) 723-2884 |anthony.cruz6564@gmail.com
Table Cha Vincent Wayne (713) 560-0014 |wvincent8@comcast.net
Prayer Cha - Head Dunlap Bobby (832) 260-6487 | bobbydunlap@ymail.com
Prayer Cha - Asst Head | Torres Fabian | (713) 244-9322 (832} 277-0338 |fabetorres@yahoo.com
Prayer Cha Winters Herb (281) 744-9225 |hwinte8@gmail.com
Prayer Cha Gordon Lance (281) 615-9129 [Igordon@grubrub.com
Prayer Cha Mikeska Glenn (281) 898-1626 |glen@championrestoration.com
Prayer Cha Page Joseph | (281) 343-9956 | (281) 704-7175 |page|l1966@comcast.net
Prayer Cha Moses Chris (281) 450-4130 |lonestarcim@yahoo.com
Prayer Cha Garcia Oscar (281) 259-2906 | (214) 537-3812 |oscartxn@hotmail.com
Head Rollista Bradley Van (979) 257-8229 | bradfielddental @windstream.net
Prof. Ideal Mosbey Elmer (281) 376-7702 (832} 689-5018 |emosbey@meriplex.com
Prof. Church Pendleton George | (281) 346-8440 | (281) 734-6595 |gependleton@dixieplv.com
Prof_Piety Castillo Ramiro (281) 830-9243 |repbyrep@yahoo.com
Prof. Study Naisbitt Russell (281) 541-9846 |rnaishiti@sbcglobal.net
Prof. Action Okubajo Suji (281) 933-8240 | (713) 480-9617 |olusuji@comcast.net
Prof. Leaders McLelland Jr _|John (832) 444-0700 |imclelland@farmersagent.com
Prof. Environments Herndon Wade (979) 478-6449 | (713) 299-3485 |Wadeherndon@yahoo.com
[Prof. CCIA Pena Gil (281) 827-2788 | (281) 827-2788 |pena.q.jr@gmail.com
Prof. Reunion Posey Brett (832) 647-0548 | brett posev@outlook.com
Prof. Silent Adelizzi Craig (281) 533-4056 | (832) 449-0377 |cadelizzi@yahoo.com
Prof. Silent Roberts Vern (713) 825-2337 | (713) 825-2337 |vernkatykitchen@amail.com
Prof. Silent Reed Cliff (713) 614-2095 | (713) 614-2095 |hoodman68@hotmail.com
Kitchen Cha-Head |Chamberlain |Shane (832) 488-8861 |lived2daysdc69@gmail.com
Kitchen Cha Davis Tracy (281) 374-0143 ] (281) 253-7773 [tracy.davis@cfisd.net
Kitchen Cha Malone Jeff (713) 829-7437 |minphip1@aol.com
Kitchen Cha Darnell Robert | (281) 240-7107 | (281) 450-4925 |ridarnell@sbcalobal.net
Kitchen Cha Greetham David (281) 712-7562 | (727) 487-3052 |dareetham@ricohforensics com
Kitchen Cha Winkelman _ |Donald (832) 452-8432 | donald.w.winkelman@gmail.com
Dining Cha - Head Ginn Stacy (713) 569-1929 |sainn@insianisbpo.com
Dining Cha - asst head |Cooper [Dan (832) 728-2280 dcooper2wl@att.net
Dining Cha Diehl Brvan (281) 341-1233 | (281) 705-9444 |bdiehl@araco.com
Dining Cha Harsch Rick (281) 798-9580 |rharsch@alumni.utexas.net




First

| Position _Last Name | Name Home Cell Email

Dining Cha Bonte Sean (713) 680-3579 | (832) 573-0432 |svbonte@sbcglobal.net
[Dining Cha Walkingstick | Travis (281) 813-0602 |travis.walkingstick@yahoo.com
Dining Cha Wachob Joshua (281) 960-5945 |jwachob@nickelcreekconstruction.com
Dorm Cha - Head Herrera Mark _ (713) 409-4051 |mlherrera1023@gmail.com
Dorm Cha Badaer Bruce (979) 335-6143 | (832) 687-6662 |bmb@badgerlawoffice.com
|Dorm Cha Hubbard Lee (979) 255-1392 |hubijli@yahoo.com

Dorm Cha Owens Kenneth (281) 770-8392 | kenrayowens@amail.com
Dorm Cha Villanueva Marcos (713) 376-0226 marcos@rockingpranches.com
Dorm Cha Kenney Marty (850) 384-3547 |deaconmartyk@gmail.com
Dorm Cha Toney Kelly (713) 816-1123 |kellytoney@me.com

Dorm Cha Hester Chris (281) 693-5340 | (281) 413-6230 |chrishester@myself.com
Dorm Cha Spoehrer Shannon (281) 630-1385 |bethere2soon@ymail.com
Dorm Cha Moffett Robert | (832) 338-8484 bob@floorsanding.com
Chapel Cha - Head Hubbard ET (281) 546-4738 |ericthubbard@gmail.com
Chapel Cha Clark Rvan . (832) 727-0881 |rvanpclark@hotmail.com
Chapel Cha Kufeldt Art (281) 980-4930 | (346) 901-3493 Jackufel@gmail.com

[Chapel Cha Berwick Jerry (713) 927-4664 |jerryberwick@yahoo.com
[Chapel Cha Cabrera Miguel (281) 513-6131 |cabrera_ m@yahoo.com
Palanca Cha - Head [Meza Moses (281) 857-0345 |moses2628@gmail.com
Palanca Cha - Asst HD |Ceballos Greg (281) 656-2255 | (832) 818-5522 |gregceballos@sbcglobal.net
Palanca Cha Araguz Eddie (832) 517-1133 utboomer@yahoo.com
Palanca Cha Newman John (281) 674-5816 | (713) 446-7700 |ibn65@yahoo.com

Palanca Cha Tueffert Curt (832) 465-1866 | (832) 465-1866 |tuefferi@aol.com

Palanca Cha Rodriguez [ Julio (832) 643-1831 |jcrod72@hotmail.com

Palanca Cha Gregory Doug (281) 894-8999 | (713) 854-1621 Jalumascreen@yahoo.com
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